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DATE SUBJECT TOPIC ASSIGNMENT REFREN

CE 

1.10.20 ENGLISH CH- 4    OTIS THE 

OX 

1.10.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5.10.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6.10.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7.10.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8.10.20  

And 9.10.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Write all the exercises in your English note book. 

 

Word bank 

old                          live 

ox                           hooves 

horns                     fun 

head                      brown 

tail                         orange 

 

Opposites 

i.   old      x________ 

ii.  big      x ________ 

iii. one    x  ________ 

iv.  outside x  _________ 

v.   under    x __________ 

 

ANS:   i.  young ,         ii. small iii.many      iv.inside        

v.over 

 

FILL IN THE BLANKS: 

1. Otis was an ____ ox. 

2.Otis had____ on his head. 

3.Otis had one_____. 

4.Otis had orange and brown  

______. 

5.Otis had _____hooves. 

 

ANS; 1. Old   2.horns  3.tail  

4.fur   5. big  

 

WRITE TRUE OR FALSE 

1.Otis was a young ox._____  

2.Otis had black and white  

fur.______  

3.Otis had big hooves._____ 

4.Otis slept under the sun._____ 

5.Otis walked over the hill.______ 

ANS:-1.False  2. False 3.True 

           4.False  5.True 

ANSWER IN ONE SENTENCE 

Q1.Who was an old ox ? 

Ans._________________  

Q2.What did Otis eat? 

Ans._________________  

Q3.Where did Otis walked ? 

Ans._________________  

Q4. Where did Otis sleep ? 

Ans._________________  

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12.10.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13.10.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14.10.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15.10.20 

 

ANS- 

1.Otis was an old ox. 

2.Otis ate plants. 

3.Otis walked over the hills. 

4.Otis slept under the moon. 

 

 MAKE SENTENCES:- 

1. walk - _____________ 

2.sleep-______________ 

3.young-_____________ 

4.moon-_____________ 

ANS:- 

1. walk  I walk slowly. 

2.sleep-I sleep on my bed. 

3.young-My father is young. 

4.moon-Moon shines at night. 

 

RHYMING WORDS 

1.-ox   _______      _______ 

2.-ob   _______      _______ 

3.-od   _______      _______ 

4.-og   _______      _______ 

5.-ot    _______      _______ 

6.-ow  _______      _______ 

ANSWERS:- 

1.-ox    box         fox 

2.-ob    rob         mob 

3.-od    rod          cod 

4.-og    dog          log 

5.-ot     got          lot 

6.-ow   cow         mow  

 

FILL IN THE MISSING LETTER ‘o’ 

1.n__d 

2.c__w 

3.p__d 

4.n__w 

5.r__d 

6.f__g 

7.l__w 

8.h__g 

9.r__w 

10.j__g 

 

NAME THEM 

1.   _______ 

 

2.    _______ 

 



3.    _______ 

 

4. _______ 

 

5.   _______ 

 
UKG HINDI ड, त, भ, द, घ, 

ढ 
 

 

1.10.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5.10.20 

सभी कायों को साफ और स ुंदर ढुंग से अपनी कायय 

प स्ततका में करें। 
 

जोड़कर स्िखें 
 

ड + र = डर 

त + न = तन 

त + ट = तट 

भ + व = भव 

द + स = दस 

द + र = दर 

घ + र = घर 

ढ + क = ढक 
 

खािी जगह भरें 
 

ड स 

ड ट 

त प  

त क 

भ य 

द म 

घ र  

ढ ि 

 

 

  6.10.20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

पहिा अक्षर स्िखें 

 

     ड 

 

 

    त 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7.01.01 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

8.01.01 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

9.01.01 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

     भ 

 

 

 

   द 

    

 

    

   घ 

 

 

 

  ढ 
 

 

वाक्य बनाये 
 

डर – डर मत। 

तन – तन ढक। 

तट – तट तक चि। 

भर – जग भर। 

दस – दस तक पढ़। 

घर – घर चि। 

ढक – फि ढक कर रख। 
 

जोड़कर स्िखें 
 

ड  +ग  +र  = डगर 

त  +प  +न  = तपन 

भ  +ग  +त  = भगत 

द  +म  +क  = दमक 

घ  +ट  +क  = घटक 

द  +ि  +द  +ि  = दिदि 

ढ  +म  +ढ  +म  = ढमढम 

ड  +म  +ड  +म  = डमडम 
 

खािी जगह भरें 
 

ड प ट 

भ ट क 

घ ट क  

ढ ि क 

तर क श 

दम क ि 
 
 
 



 

 

00.01.01 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
01.01.01 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

02.01.01 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

03.01.01 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

स्चत्रों के नाम स्िखें। 
 

 

    भवन 
 

 

 

       दस 
 

 

 

        घर 
 

 

 

        ढक 
 

 

 

वाक्य बनायें 
 

भजन – भजन कर। 

भवन – भवन तक चि। 

डगर – डगर तक चि। 

भरत – भरत घर चि। 
 

समान िय वाि ेशब्द 
 

डगर - मगर नगर 

भवन - पवन हवन 

भनक - सनक कनक 

दमन - नमन चमन 

घटक - चटक िटक 

ढिक - पिक छिक  
 

ड   त   भ   द   घ   ढ का स्िस्खत अभ्यास 

अपनी कायय प स्ततका में करें। 

 

  TOPIC AND 

DATE 

Count and Write 

1.10.2020 

 

 

 

ASSIGNMENTS 

Write the number of object in each group -                             
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Numerals 

And Names 

5.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Smaller Number 

6.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Write number names. 

 

11 – 

20 – 



 

 

Bigger Number 

7.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Backward 

Counting 

8.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Addition 

9.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 – 

29 – 

32 – 

34 – 

43 – 

46 – 

50 – 

 

 

 

 

 

Cross the number that is smaller. 

 
 

 

Circle the number that is bigger. 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Addition 

12.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Addition 

13.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Count backward and fill in the missing numbers. 

 
Adding the Story Way. 

 

i.There are 5 bees playing on a flower. 3 more bees 

join them. How many bees are playing on the flower? 

 

 
                     +              =    

              

ii.4 turltles  are playing in a pond. 3 more turtles join 

them. How many turtles are there in all? 

                          

         
                     +                 =     

  

    

iii.Jo had 4 fish and her mom bought her 2 more. How 

many fishes does she have altogether? 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

Skip Counting 

14.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Skip Counting 

15.10.2020 

 

 

 

                 

         
                     

                    +                 =                                                        

       

                         

       

                                                                            

 

Picture Addition 

 

 



                                                                                                                                                                                                              

 

Add on the Number Line 

 
   

 

 

 

 

 

Count by 2’s and fill in the missing number. 



 
 

Count by 3’s and fill in the missing numbers. 

 
  DATE 

1.10.2020 

 

 

 

5.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

6.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

Write the number of object in each group  

 

  6 ,  10  ,  7  ,  16 ,  18  ,  9 

 

 

Write number names. 

eleven ,  twenty,   twenty five,  

twenty nine,  thirty two,  thirty four, 

forty three,  forty six,   fifty 

 

Cross the number that is smaller. 

3             6  

6             2 

9             4 

5             7 

 



7.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

8.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

9.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Circle the number that is bigger 

       24            17 

       11            13 

       13            20 

       14            25 

       13            15 

       19            21 

       23            19 

 

Count backward and fill in the missing numbers. 

20    19    18   17   16   15   14   13   12   11 

10     9      8      7      6     5     4      3     2     1  

 

Adding the Story Way 

       5      +      3      =        8 

       4      +      3      =        7 

       4      +      2      =        6    

 

Picture Addition. 

        4     +      3    =    7 

        3     +      3    =    6 

        3     +      4    =    7 

        2     +      3    =    5 

        3     +      3    =    6 

        4     +      4    =    8       

Add on the Number Line 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

15.10.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Count by 2’s and fill in the missing number. 

2,    4 ,   6 ,   8 ,    10 ,   12 ,   14 

10,  12,  14,   16,   18,   20,    22 

26,  28,   30,  32,   34,   36,    38     

 

Count by 3’s and fill in the missing number. 

 

3,     6,      9,      12,      15,      18,        21, 

24,      27,      30,       33,       36 

 General 

Awareness   

Ch- 10: AT HOME 

1.10.2020 

 

Ch-17 : AT THE 

DOCTOR’S 

CLINIC  

15.10.2020 

 

Read the chapter every day and learn the spellings.  

 

 

Read the chapter every day and learn the spellings.  

 

 

 

 
DIRECTOR ACADEMICS 


